Catalogue PDE3704TCUK
Air Tools
Drilling type 80 to 600 Watts
Grinding type 90 to 300 Watts
Milling type 400 to 1000 Watts
To use in Robots and Automated Machines
2
Parker Hannifin Corporation

Drill chuck
Collet
Order code Fax [N] Frad [N] a [mm]
P1VAS060M0400 800 350 80
P1VAS060M0300 800 350 80
P1VAS060M0200 800 350 80
P1VAS060M0070 800 350 80
P1VAS060M0050 800 350 80
P1VAS060M0034 800 350 80
P1VAS060M0018 800 350 80
Drilling motors for drill chuck
Order code Fax [N] Frad [N] a [mm]
P1V-S008N0*** 200 75 25
P1V-S017N0*** 380 50 25
P1V-S025N0*** 750 220 25
Frad	=	Radial loading (N)
Fax	 =	Axial loading (N)
a	 =	distance from shaft's end (mm)
Drilling motors with collet
Permitted shaft loadings
Drilling, milling and grinding motors
Max. permitted load on output shaft for motors (based on
10 000 000 rpm at input shaft with 90 % probable service life
for ball bearings).
Order code Fax [N] Frad [N] a [mm]
P1V-S009N0A000 15 30 25
P1V-S015N0AQ0 15 30 25
P1V-S025N0Z00 25 50 25
P1V-S030N0*** 20 40 25
Grinding motors with collet
Order code Fax [N] Frad [N] a [mm]
P1V-S040N0L00 750 150 25
P1V-S050N0L00 25 50 25
P1V-S070N0N00 40 90 25
P1V-S100N0F30 55 120 25
Milling motors with collet
6
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

to a silencer.
Accessories for drilling motor with collet P1V-S0008N
Name Order Code
Collet Ø 2 mm P1V-6/314693
Collet Ø 3 mm included with the motor
Collet Ø 4mm P1V-6/3024741
Collet Ø 3/32" P1V-6/314694
Collet Ø 1/8“ P1V-6/ 314407
A B
P1V-S008N0N00, P1V-S008N0600 98 96
P1V-S008N0190, P1V-S008N0130 107 105
Data for drilling motor with collet P1V-S008N
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Drilling in
steel
 [mm]
Drilling in
aluminium
[mm]
Air consump-
tion at max
power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe
ID
Weight Order code
0.080 22000 Collet 3 mm - 3 3.8 M8x0.75* 4 0.20 P1V-S008N0N00
0.080 6000 Collet 3 mm 3 3 3.8 M8x0.75* 4 0.20 P1V-S008N0600
0.080 1900 Collet 3 mm 3 3 3.8 M8x0.75* 4 0.22 P1V-S008N0190
0.080 1300 Collet 3 mm 3 3 3.8 M8x0.75* 4 0.22 P1V-S008N0130
* 2 push in nipples for plastic pipe Ø 6/4 supplied
7
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors
Drilling motor with collet P1V-S017N
A small drilling motor for small-scale, lighter drilling operations.
The standard collet chuck is for 6 mm shaft diameter.
For other diameters, select a different collet chuck as an accessory.
The motor has a built-in silencer for exhaust air. If lower noise levels are required,
or if you want the exhaust air to be collected, the relevant accessories are available.
Note!	 All technical data are based on a working pressure
	 of 6 bar and with oil. For oil-free performances are
	 -10 to 15% lower. Data tolerance accuracy -+10%
Dimensions (mm) - Drilling motor with collet P1V-S017N
200
167
118
33
2211
SW9
SW10
Ø
12
Ø
25
d1
0
SW13
13
8
G
1/
4
Ø
24
,9
14
47 22
2 m
G
1/
2
Clamping area
Collet chuck Ø6 mm
(included in delivery)
Inlet
Outlet
Outlet hose
P1V-6/806112
Seal for outlet hose
P1V-6/823221
Outlet connection parallel
P1V-6/302923A
170 watts
Accessories for drilling motor with collet P1V-S017N
Name Order Code
Collet Ø 2 mm P1V-6/312679
Collet Ø 3 mm P1V-6/312681
Collet Ø 4 mm P1V-6/312684
Collet Ø 5 mm P1V-6/312686
Collet Ø 6 mm included with the motor
Collet Ø 1/8" P1V-6/312682
Collet Ø 1/4“ P1V-6/312689
Collet Ø 3/32“ P1V-6/313742
Other accessories
Outlet hose P1V-6/806112
Seal for outlet hose P1V-6/823221
Outlet connection parallel P1V-6/302923A
Data for drilling motor with collet P1V-S017N
Max power
kW
Free
speed
[rpm]
Version Drilling
in steel
[mm]
Drilling in
aluminium
[mm]
Air consumption
at max power
[l/s]
Conn. Min Pipe
ID
[mm[
Weight
[kg]
Order Code
0.170 24000 Collet 6 mm - 4 5.0 G1/4o 6 0.38 P1V-S017N0Q00
0.170 6000 Collet 6 mm 3 5 5.0 G1/4o 6 0.38 P1V-S017N0600
0.170 4000 Collet 6 mm 4 6 5.0 G1/4o 6 0.38 P1V-S017N0400
0.170 1500 Collet 6 mm 4 6 5.0 G1/4o 6 0.43 P1V-S017N0150
0.170 1000 Collet 6 mm 4 6 5.0 G1/4o 6 0.43 P1V-S017N0100
0.170 660 Collet 6 mm 4 6 5.0 G1/4o 6 0.43 P1V-S017N0066
8
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors
Note!	 All technical data are based on a working pressure
	 of 6 bar and with oil. For oil-free performances are
	 -10 to 15% lower. Data tolerance accuracy -+10%
Drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S017M
187,5
11820,5
Ø1
0
Ø
25
d1
0
SW13
13
8
G
1/
4
Ø
24
,9
14
47 22
2 m
G
1/
2
53
Ø
30
Clamping area
Inlet
Outlet
Outlet hose
P1V-6/806112
Seal for outlet hose
P1V-6/823221
Outlet connection parallel
P1V-6/302923A
Drill chuck
Dimensions 0.5 - 6.5 mm
P1V-6/804655
For drill chuck B10
Dimensions (mm)
170 watts
Drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S017M
A small drilling motor for small-scale, lighter drilling operations.
Select drill chucks as accessories.
The motor has a built-in silencer for exhaust air. If lower noise levels are required,
or if you want the exhaust air to be collected, the relevant accessories are available.
Accessories for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S017M
Name Order Code
Standard drill chuck
Diameters 0.5 – 6.5 mm/B10 P1V-6/804655
Quick release chuck
Diameters 0-6.5 mm/B10 P1V-6/805986
Other accessories
Outlet hose P1V-6/806112
Seal for outlet hose P1V-6/823221
Outlet connection parallel P1V-6/302923A
Data for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S017M
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]

power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe ID Weight Order code
0.170 6000 For drill chuck B10 3 5 5,0 G1/40 6 0,38 P1VAS017M0600
0.170 4000 For drill chuck B10 4 6 5,0 G1/40 6 0,38 P1VAS017M0400
0.170 1500 For drill chuck B10 4 6 5,0 G1/40 6 0,43 P1VAS017M0150
0.170 1000 For drill chuck B10 4 6 5,0 G1/40 6 0,43 P1VAS017M0100
0.170 660 For drill chuck B10 4 6 5,0 G1/40 6 0,43 P1VAS017M0066
9
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK

- Drilling motor with collet P1V-S025N
Accessories for drilling motor with collet P1V-S025N
Name Order Code
Collet Ø 3 mm P1V-6/312681
Collet Ø 4 mm P1V-6/312684
Collet Ø 4.5 mm P1V-6/312685
Collet Ø 5 mm P1V-6/312686
Collet Ø 6 mm included with the motor
Collet Ø 1/8" P1V-6/312682
Collet Ø 1/4“ P1V-6/312689
Other accessories
Outlet connection straight P1V-6/3131179A
Outlet hose Ø 23 x 28 mm 0.75 m long P1V-6/806110
Outlet hose P1V-6/823221
Outlet connection parallel P1V-6/388378A
A B
P1V-S025N0H00,  P1V-S025N0480, P1V-S025N0250 141 65
P1V-S025N0140,P1V-S025N0070, P1V-S025N0035 157 81
Data for drilling motor with collet P1V-S025N
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Drilling in
steel
 [mm]
Drilling in
aluminium
[mm]
Air consump-
tion at max
power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe ID Weight Order code
0.250 17000 Collet 6 mm - 6 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025N0H00
0.250 4800 Collet 6 mm 4 6 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025N0480
0.250 2500 Collet 6 mm 6 6 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025N0250
0.250 1400 Collet 6 mm 6 6 6.3 G1/40 6 0.90 P1V-S025N0140
0.250 700 Collet 6 mm 6 - 6.3 G1/40 6 0.90 P1V-S025N0070
0.250 350 Collet 6 mm 6 - 6.3 G1/40 6 0.90 P1V-S025N0035
10
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors
Dimensions (mm)
- Drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S025M
G1/4
0,8
5
27

or if you want the exhaust air to be collected, the relevant accessories are available.
Accessories for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S025M
Name Order Code
Standard drill chuck
Diameters 0.8 - 10 mm/B12 P1V-6/804650
Diameters 1.5 to 13 mm/B12 P1V-6/804694
Quick release chuck
Diameters 0.5 - 8 mm/B12 P1V-6/805985 (not for P1V-S025M0H00)
Other accessories
Outlet connection straight P1V-6/3131179A
Collet Ø 1/4“ P1V-6/312689
Outlet hose Ø 23 x 28 mm 0.75 m long P1V-6/806110
Outlet connection parallel P1V-6/388378A
A B
P1V-S025N0H00,  P1V-S025N0480, P1V-S025N0250 141 65
P1V-S025N0140,P1V-S025N0070, P1V-S025N0035 157 81
Data for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S025M
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Drilling in
steel
 [mm]
Drilling in
aluminium
[mm]
Air con-
sumption at
max power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe
ID
Weight Order code
0.250 17000 For drill chuck B12 - 6 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025M0H00
0.250 4800 For drill chuck B12 4 6 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025M0480
0.250 2500 For drill chuck B12 6 8 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025M0250
0.250 1400 For drill chuck B12 8 10 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025M0140
0.250 700 For drill chuck B12 10 - 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025M0070
0.250 350 For drill chuck B12 10 - 6.3 G1/40 6 0.80 P1V-S025M0035
11
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors
Drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S040M
Our large drilling motor is used for small-scale heavy drilling operations
requiring considerable feed force.
Select drill chucks or quick-release chucks as accessories as necessary.
The motor has a built-in silencer for exhaust air. If lower noise levels are required,

400 watts
Accessories for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S040M
Name Order Code
Standard drill chuck
Diameters 0.8 - 10 mm/B12 P1V-6/804650
Diameters 1.5 to 13 mm/B12 P1V-6/804694
Quick release chuck
Diameters 0.5 - 8 mm/B12 P1V-6/805985 (not for P1V-S040M0H00))
Other accessories
Outlet connection straight P1V-6/3131179A
Outlet hose Ø 23 x 28 mm 0.75 m long P1V-6/806110
Outlet connection parallel P1V-6/388378A
Data for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S040M
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Drilling in
steel
 [mm]
Drilling in
aluminium
[mm]
Air consump-
tion at max
power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe
ID
Weight Order code
0.400 17000 For drill chuck B12 - 6 8.0 G1/40 6 0.82 P1V-S040M0H00
0.400 4800 For drill chuck B12 4 6 8.0 G1/40 6 0.82 P1V-S040M0480
0.400 2500 For drill chuck B12 6 8 8.0 G1/40 6 0.82 P1V-S040M0250
0.400 1400 For drill chuck B12 8 10 8.0 G1/40 6 0.82 P1V-S040M0140
12
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors 600 watts
Note!	 All technical data are based on a working pressure
	 of 6 bar and with oil. For oil-free performances are
	 -10 to 15% lower. Data tolerance accuracy -+10%
Flange
(Optional Equipment)
Air connection
left rotation
Air connection
right rotation
Cone for drill chuck
B16DIN238
D2 - Exhaust air
A4
chucking range
A2
D1
C
3
C
4
E
5
E
4
E
3
A1
A3
B
1
(e
8)
B
3
(e
8)
E1
E2
B
3
(e
8)
E
6
D
3
D
4
D5
Drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S060M
Dimensions (mm)
Drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S060M
Our large drilling motor is used for small-scale heavy drilling operations
requiring considerable feed force.
Select drill chucks or quick-release chucks as accessories as necessary.
The motor has a built-in silencer for exhaust air. If lower noise levels are required,
or if you want the exhaust air to be collected, the relevant accessories are available.
Accessories for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S060M
Name Order Code
Standard drill chuck
Diameters 1 – 13 mm/B16 P1V-6/804652
Quick release chuck
Diameters 1 - 13 mm/B16 P1V-6/804663
Data for drilling motor for drill chuck P1V-S060M
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Drilling in
steel
 [mm]
Drilling in
aluminium
[mm]
Air consump-
tion at max
power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe ID Weight Order code
0.600 4000 For drill chuck B16 3 3 14,2 G3/8 12 2.1 P1VAS060M0400
0.600 3000 For drill chuck B16 5 5 14,2 G3/8 12 2.1 P1VAS060M0300
0.600 2000 For drill chuck B16 8 8 14,2 G3/8 12 2.1 P1VAS060M0200
0.600 700 For drill chuck B16 13 13 14,2 G3/8 12 2.2 P1VAS060M0070
0.600 500 For drill chuck B16 13 13 14,2 G3/8 12 2.3 P1VAS060M0050
0.600 340 For drill chuck B16 13 13 14,2 G3/8 12 2.3 P1VAS060M0034
0.600 180 For drill chuck B16 13 13 14,2 G3/8 12 2.3 P1VAS060M0018
13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors
Data for milling motor with collet P1V-S040N
Type
[kW]
For drilling motor Weight
[kg]
Order code
Flange
P1V-S008 0.04 P1V-S4008B
P1V-S025 0.09 P1V-S4020B
P1V-S040 0.12 P1V-S4030B
P1V-S060 0.25 P1V-S4060B
Foot bracket
P1V-S008 0.08 P1V-S4008F
P1V-S025 0.11 P1V-S4020F
P1V-S040 0.11 P1V-S4030F
P1V-S060 0.30 P1V-S4060F
All brackets supplied with fastening screws for the motor.
Mountings for drilling P1V-S air motors
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors 90, 150, 250 & 300 W
Grinding motors with collets 90, 150, 250 & 300 W
The grinding motor 90 W is used for small-scale point grinding and
small-scale milling where the high speed is an advantage. It has
proved to be very useful for drilling small holes and milling thin slits in
PCBs in the electronics industry. In this application, the high speed
means that the holes and slits are free of burrs on the underside.
The other grinding motors are is used when larger-scale point grinding
is required. The motor can also be used for light milling operations.
The motor has a built-in silencer for exhaust air.
Note!	 All technical data are based on a working pressure
	 of 6 bar and with oil. For oil-free performances are
	 -10 to 15% lower. Data tolerance accuracy -+10%
Accessories for grinding motors with collets 90, 150, 250 & 300 W
Name Order Code
Collet For P1V-S015 For P1V-S025 For P1V-S030
Collet Ø 3 mm P1V-6/312681 P1V-6/830650
Collet Ø 4 mm P1V-6/312684 P1V-6/830702
Collet Ø 5 mm P1V-6/312686 P1V-6/830703
Collet Ø 6 mm included with motor
Collet Ø 1/8" (3,   175 mm) P1V-6/312682 P1V-6/830651
Collet Ø 3/16" (4,76 mm) - P1V-6/830652
Collet Ø 1/4" (6,35 mm) P1V-6/312689 P1V-6/830653
Data for grinding motors with collets 90, 150, 250 & 300 W
Max power
[kW]
Free
speed
[rpm]
Version Point
grinding
diam
max [mm]
Milling
diam.
max [mm]
Air con-
sumption at
max power
[l/s]
Conn. Min Pipe
ID
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Order Code
0.09 100000 Collet 3 mm - - x 6 4.0 P1V-S009N0A000
0.150 47000 Collet 6 mm - - x G1/4o 6 0.36 P1V-S015N0AQ0
0.250 32000 Collet 6 mm - - x G1/4o 6 0.80 P1V-S025N0Z00
0.300 30000 Collet 6 mm - - x G1/4o 6 0.70 P1V-S030N0X00
0.300 45000 Collet 6 mm - - x - 6 0.70 P1V-S030N0AN0
15
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK

accessories are available.
Accessories for milling motor with collet P1V-S040N
Name Order Code
Collet Ø 3 mm P1V-6/312690
Collet Ø 4 mm P1V-6/312692
Collet Ø 5 mm P1V-6/312693
Collet Ø 6 mm included with the motor
Collet Ø 7 mm P1V-6/312739
Collet Ø 8 mm P1V-6/312696
Collet Ø 9 mm P1V-6/313137
Collet Ø 1/8" P1V-6/312691
Collet Ø 1/4“ P1V-6/312695
Other accessories
Outlet connection straight P1V-6/3131179A
Outlet hose Ø 23 x 28 mm 0,75 m long P1V-6/806110
Outlet connection parallel P1V-6/388378A
Data for milling motor with collet P1V-S040N
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Milling of
plastic mill
dia.
max [mm]
Milling of
wood mill
dia.
max [mm]
Air consump-
tion at max
power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe ID Weight Order code
0.400 20000 Collet 6 8 10 5,0 6 6 0,80 P1V-S040N0L00
17
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK
P1V-S - Drilling, Grinding & Milling Air Motors
Milling motors with collets 500, 700 & 1000 W
This motor was designed for milling plastic components, but it can
also be used for milling other materials.
The motor has a built-in silencer for exhaust air. If lower noise levels
are required, or if you want the exhaust air to be collected, the
relevant accessories are available.
500, 700 & 1000 W
Note!	 All technical data are based on a working pressure
	 of 6 bar and with oil. For oil-free performances are
	 -10 to 15% lower. Data tolerance accuracy -+10%
Accessories for milling motors with collets 500, 700 & 1000 W
Name Order Code
Collet For P1V-S050 For P1V-S070 For P1V-S100
Collet Ø 3 mm P1V-6/6014320 P1V-6/6014317
Collet Ø 4 mm P1V-6/6014321 P1V-6/6017743
Collet Ø 5 mm - P1V-6/6017744
Collet Ø 6 mm Included with the motor
Collet Ø 7 mm -
Collet Ø 8 mm - P1V-6/315073
Collet Ø 8 mm (in stainless steel) - P1V-6/6014282
Collet Ø 9 mm - P1V-6/315089
Collet Ø 1/8" (3,175 mm) P1V-6/6014320 - -
Collet Ø 3/16" (4,76 mm) P1V-6/6014321 P1V-6/315088
Collet Ø 1/4" (6,35 mm) P1V-6/6014314 P1V-6/315074
Collet Ø 5/16" -  P1V-6/315090
Data for milling motors with collets 500, 700 & 1000 W
Max power
[kW]
Free speed
[rpm]
Version Air consump-
tion at max
power
[l/s]
Conn. Min pipe ID Weight
[kg]
Order code
0.500 20000 Collet 6 mm 15.0 6 10 1.2 P1V-S050N0L00
0.700 19000 Collet 6 mm 15.0 10 1.7 P1V-S070N0N00
1.000 15300 Collet 6 mm 16.7 12 1.7 P1V-S100N0F30
18
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE3704TCUK

P1V-S030 X X
Service kits
For drilling motors Order Code
P1V-S008N P1V-6/446085A
P1V-S017N/M P1V-6/446086A
P1V-S025N/M P1V-6/446087A
P1V-S040M P1V-6/446088A
P1V-S060M0350 9121720604
P1V-S060M0270 9121720604
P1V-S060M0170 9121720604
P1V-S060M0063 9121720604
P1V-S060M0048 9121720605
P1V-S060M0030 9121720605
P1V-S060M0015 9121720605
For milling motors Order Code
P1V-S040N P1V-6/446088A
P1V-S050N P1V-6/4405021B
P1V-S070N P1V-6/4405021C
P1V-S100N P1V-6/4405021D
For grinding motors Order code
P1V-S009N Service free
P1V-S015N P1V-6/4449221A
P1V-S025N P1V-6/4449211A
P1V-S030N P1V-6/4405021B
Catalogue PDE3704TCUK -  V1  -   October 2019
Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2019 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Hannifin Ltd.
Tachbrook Park Drive
Tachbrook Park, Warwick CV34 6TU
United Kingdom
Tel.:	 +44 (0) 1926 317 878
Fax:	+44 (0) 1926 317 855
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BG – Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)